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S. No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

9. 

DR. GANESH DASS 

Name of Committee 

IQAC 

Admission Committee 

Purchase, Repair 
maintenance and Condemn 

Committee(College and 
Hostel) 

Hostel Committee 

B.Ed. Examination 

Committee 

Internal Assess ment for 
B.Ed. and M.Ed. 

Internship Programme of 
B.Ed. and M.Ed. 

Research Commiitte 

Time Table 

Names 

Dr. Rakesh Sandhu 

Dr. Ramanjeet Kaur 
Dr. Archna Saxena 

Dr. Saroj Sobti 
Dr. Rajvinder 
Dr. Shalini Devi 
Mr. Munish 

Ms. Saloni, Ms. Divya 
Ms. Mamta Pandey 
Dr. Archna Saxena 

Dr. Saroj Sobti 
Dr. Ramanjeet Kaur 

Dr. Shalini Devi 
Dr. Rajvinder Kaur 
Mr. Munish 
Mr. Sunil 

Ms. Monika 

Dr. Archna Saxena 
Dr. Saroj Sobti 
Dr. Rajvinder 
Dr. Mamta Rani 
Mr. Sunil 
Dr. Mamta Rani 

Dr. Rajvinder 
Ms. Leena 
Mr. Sunil 

Dr. Rajvinder Kaur 
Ms.Leena 
Ms Meenakshi 

Dr. Saroj Sobti 
Ms. Vinay 
Mr. Munish 

Dr. Ramanjeet Kaur 

Ms. Leena 

Ms. Vinay 
Dr. Shalini Devi 

Dr. Ramanjeet kaur 

Dr. Ramanjeet Kaur 

Ms. Leena 

Role 

Director 
Co-Ordinator 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 
Convener 
Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Convener 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Convener 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Convener 
Member 
Member 

Convener 
Member 
Member 

Convener 
Member 

Member 

Convener 

Member 

Convener 
Member 



S, No. 

10. 

I1. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 
22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 
27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 
35. 

36. 

Nume ofComnnittee 

Alumni Associntion 

Mentor Mentee Commite 

Minority welfare Com mittee 
and seholarship 

Guidance counseling and 
Placement Cell 

Eco Club 

Internal Complaint 
Committee 

Grievance Committee and 
Redressal Cell 

Anti ragging Committee 

Staff Secretary 

Minutes of Meeting 
RTI 

NCTE, UGC Correspondence 
Women Cell 

Scholarship 
Sports Activities 

Website and Facebook 

AISHE 

Youth Red Cross and Road 

safety 
Red Ribbon Club 

E-Waste Management 

PCP 

Annual Report 
Class In charge B.Ed 

Overall M.Ed. Incharge 
RUSA 

Journal Publication 
Magazine 

37. Learning management system 
(LMS) 

Names 

Dr. Shalini Devi 
Dr. Mamta Rani 

Dr. Saroj Sobti 
Dr. Shalini Devi 
Ms. Leena 
Dr. Archna Saxena 
Ms. Leena 
Dr. Rujvinder Kaur 

Ms. Leena 
Ms. Meenakshi 

Dr. Ramanjeet Kaur 

Ms. Leena 

Dr. Shalini Devi 
Dr. Saroj Sobti 
Dr. Ramanjeet Kaur 

Dr. Archna Saxena 

Dr. Rajvinder Kaur 
Dr. Shalini Devi 
Dr. Archna Saxena 

Ms. Leena 
Dr. Archna Saxena 

Dr. Ramanjeet Kaur 
Dr. Saroj Sobti 

Ms.Leena 
Dr. Shalini Devi 
Dr. Rajvinder Kaur 
Ms. Vinay and Ms. 
Monika 

Dr. Archna Saxena 

Dr. Shalini Devi 

Dr. Ramanjeet Kaur 

Ms. Vinay, Mr. Munish 
and Ms. Monika 

Dr. Rajvinder Kaur 
Dr. Shalini Devi 
Dr. Saroj Sobti 
Dr. Archna Saxena 

Dr. Saroj Sobti 
Dr. Saroj Sobti 
Dr. Rajvinder Kaur 

Ms. Vinay 

Role 

Convener 
Member 
Convener 

Member 
Member 

Convcner 

Member 
Convcner 
Member 

Member 
Convener 

Member 

Convener 

Member 

Member 

Convener 
Member 
Member 

In charge 
In charge 

In charge 
In charge 
In charge 
In charge 
In charge 

In charge 

In charge 

In charge 

In charge 

In charge 

In charge 

In charge 

In charge 
In charge 
In charge 
In charge 

In charge 
In charge 

In charge 



38. 
39. 

40. 

University Evaluation Centre Dr. Archna Saxsena 

Principal 

Bursar 
Information Bulletin 

Dr. Ramanjeet Kaur 
Dr. Archna Saxena 

In charge 
In charge 
In charge 

IQAC 
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